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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1912-1913.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

IRRIGATION
AND

WATER-SUPPLY
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

MARCH,
1913,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1912.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

WAIHOU
AND
OHINEMURI

RIVERS
IMPROVEMENT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended

31st
March,

1913,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1912.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
Maech,

1913,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1912.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
AID
TO

WATER-POWER
WORKS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1913,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1912.

EH O

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued INExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.;
Imprests.
Total.

Aid
to

Watee-poweb
Woeks
Account
:—

Development
o£

Water-power

£

s.
d.

35,023
10
0

£

s.
d.

14
10
0

£

s.
d.

35,009
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

35,009
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

85,000
0

0
i

49,991
0

0

i

85,000
0

0'49,991
0

0

£

s.
d.

123

..

Total

35,023
10
0

14
10
0

35,009
0

0

35,009
0

0

■•

EhC

Issued.

Issued INExcess.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

I

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

124
Ieeigation
and

Water-supply
Account
:—

Irrigation
and

Water-supply Total

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

14,701
2

1

12
11
7

14,701
2

1

12
11
7

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

14,688
10
6

..
14,688

10
6

14,688
10
6

..
14,688

10
6

£

s.
d.

30,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

15,311
9

6

£

s.
d.

30,000
0

0

15,311
9

6

••

•

EHO

[Net
Expenditure.Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Imprests.
Total.

Waihou
and

Ohinemuei
Rivebs

Impeovement
Ac-

count:—

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

£

s.
d.

10,666
13
11

£
s.
d.

10
0

£

s.
d.

10,665
13
11

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

10,665
13
11

10,665
13
11

£

s.
d.

31,111
0

0

£

s.
d.

20,445
6

1

£

s.
d.

125

Total

10,666
13
11

10
0

10,665
13
11

31,111
0

0

20,445
6

1

fH

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

120
Land

foe
Settlements
Account: —Land

for
Settlements

Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

10,061
16
11

10,061
16
11

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.
I

10,061
16
11
|

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

10,061
16
11

£

s.
d.

14,628
0

0

£

s.
d.

4,566
3

1

£

s.
d.

10,061
16
11

10,061
16
11

14,628
0

0

4,566
3

1
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