STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1913, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1912.

## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1912-1913.

·H.		·		ISSUED.	•			AMOUNT	Issurd
гоУ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
123	AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT:  B Development of Water-power	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 14 10 0	£ s. d. 35,009 0 0	ક. ક. તે	£ s. d. 35,009 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 49,991 0 0	 
	Total	35,023 10 0	14 10 0	35,009 0 0		35,009 0 0	85,000 0 0	49,991 0 0	•
LS	STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the IRRIGATIO	om the IRRIGATIC	N AND Amount	WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT voted under the Appropriation	Appropriation	for the FINA Act, 1912.	the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 1912.		31st MARCH, 1913,
.н.				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
τοV		Expenditure.	Oredits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
124	IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT:— Irrigation and Water-supply	£ s. d. 14,701 2 1	£ s. d. 12 11 7	£ s. d. 14,688 10 6	ક્ષુ	£ s. d. 14,688 10 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 15,311 9 6	ક. તે
	Total	14,701 2 1	12 11 7	14,688 10 6	:	14,688 10 6	30,000 0 0	15,311 9 6	:
.0	0	31st March, 1913, compared	_C 1	the Amount voted under Issued.			Act, 1912.		Issuéd
тоV		Expenditure.	Oredits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	Voted.	AMOUNT UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
125	WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT AC- COUNT:— Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	£ s. d. 10,666 13 11	£ s. d.	£ 8. d. 10,665 13 11	ત્ર જ	£ s. d. 10,665 13 11	£ s. d. 31,111 0 0	£ s. d. 20,445 6 1	ਾ <b>ਹ</b>   
	Total	10,666 13 11	1 0 0	10,665 13 11		10,665 13 11	31,111 0 0	20,445 6 1	
E	STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND with the	the LAND FOR with the Amous	B SETTLEMENTS ount voted under the	1	ACCOUNT for the Appropriation Act,	FINANCIAL YEAR 1912.	ended	31st March, 1	1913, compared
E.		-		Issued.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
тоV		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
120	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:— Land for Settlements Expenses	£ s. d. 10,061 16 11	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 10,061 16 11	ත් :	g s. d. 10,061 16 11	£ s. d. 14,628 0 0	£ s. d. 4,566 3 1	£ s. d.
	Total	10,061 16 11	:	10,061 16 11	:	10,061,16 11	14,628 0 0	4,566 3 1	